P150	00073435
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900307605179
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	02/16/1801014007 ***35.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only







WILLIAM T. PRESTON, J.D. bill@theprestonlawfirm.com

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

ERIC T. PRESTON, J.D. eric@theprestonlawfirm.com

2018 FEB 16 14 BY LIF

. .

February 13, 2018

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Re: C & D SHEDS, INC. Doc #: P15000073435

· Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Transmittal Letter and signed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation.

Also please find check number 3242 in the amount of \$35.00 for the filing fee of same.

Respectfully,

Kathy Priston/for

Eric T. Preston, Esq. ETP/kpp

Enclosures





## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Sheds Uds Inc. (Name of Corporation) SUBJECT: DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P15000073435</u>

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Eric Preiton			
(Name of Person)			
(Name of Firm/Company)			
(Name of Firm/Company)			
LOS S. Orange St.			
(Address)			
New Simyrnon FL 32168 (Citl/State and Zip Code)			
(			

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 $\frac{1}{(\text{Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number})}$ 

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)

OFFICER / DIREC FOR A COI	FOR RESIGNA RPORATION	TION	2018 FEB   6	Ley At the Le
1. David Hilaman	, hereby resign as	UP S	(Title)	_
of CD Sheds, Inc. (Name of Corporation	on)		、	
0150000771121	ation organized unde	er the laws of	the State of	
Florida				

• • •

· ·

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

## FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

.